L04000009733

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

04 JAN 25 AM 10: 18

SECRETARY OF STATE
AHASSEE, FLORIDA



100027440001

01/26/04--01055--016 **155.00

AL

FILED

04 JAN 26 AM 10: 18

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

January 22, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

re: Mr Cleans House Washing L.L.C.
Articles of Organization for
Florida Limited Liability Co.

Dear Sirs:

Please find enclosed the Articles of Organization for Mr Cleans House Washing L.L.C.

If you need any further information, please feel free to contact me at the number or address below.

I have enclosed a check payable to Florida Dept. of State in the amount of \$155.00. This is to cover the filing fee, Designation of Registered Agent and a certified copy of the articles.

Sincerely,

Carl Schilling

Mr Cleans House Washing L.L.C.

8189 Tippin Avenue Pensacola, FL 32514

(850) 476-1068

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

FILED

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations		04 JAN 26 AM 10: 18
SUBJECT: Mr Cleans House Wash	ing L.L.C.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
(Name of L	imited Liability Compar	ny)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this	matter to the following:
Carl Sc	hilling	
	(Name of Person)	
Mr Clea	ms House Washing (Firm/Company)	L.L.C.
8189 Ti	ppin Avenue (Address)	
	nla. FL 32514 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
Carl Schilling (Name of Person)	at (<u>850</u>) (Area Code &	476-1068 © Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

(Name of Person)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY AN 10: 18

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Mr Cleans House Washing L.L.C. ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address: Principal Office Address: 8189 Tippin Avenue 8189 Tippin Avenue Pensacola, FL 32514 Pensacola, FL 32514 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Carl Schilling Name 8189 Tippin Ave Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA 32514 Pensacola City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

FILED

	ddress of each Manager	r or Managing Member is as follow	s: 04 JAN 26	AM 10: 18
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana		Name and Address:	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE	OF STATE E. FLORIDA
"MGR"	ı	Canl Cabillian		
	· -	Carl Schilling 8189 Tippin Avenue		
		Pensacola, FL 32514		-
		A CARDECOALLY YII SESLY		,
		•		ı
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				 .
*				1 1
				te ller or s
				**
				,
(Use attachment	t if necessary)			
	•			
NOTE: An ad	ditional article must b	e added if an effective date is requ	rested.	
REQUIRED S	IGNATURE:			
		•		
	(- 2	e halo		
Sig	nature of a member or an	authorized representative of a member.		
of t	accordance with section 608 this document constitutes an at the facts stated herein are t	8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution affirmation under the penalties of perjury rue.)		
	Carl 9	Schilling		
	Typed or p	rinted name of signee	•	· ·=-

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)